Place Team Name

1 Wagner Hunter G.
Whitfield Connor J.
Graham Ryan J.
Troutman Billie J.
Jorich Timothy P.
Miller William H.
Bingham Robert P.
Hockenberry Randy
Enterline Duane A.
Kreamer Dennis L.
Corbett David W.
Kemp Bradley D.
Dronick William
Hess Leland 111
Gage Daniel W.
Painter Brad
rton Shawn W.
Perry Isaac 111
Zombro Darren S. Jr
Kauffman David S.
Robinson Dean E.
Henninger John
Seawood Ryan D.
Neuer Andrew J.
Fuhrman J. Matthew
Hadden Todd E.
George Leon A.
Hollinger Earl F. Jr
Brown Frank R.
Micale Andrew P.
Lindner Robert W.
Brosius Nathan S.
Sattazahn Joshua R.
Clark Dennis F.
Thomas Gary R.
Poff Jerred M.
Eberhart Jeremy D.
Eddy Michael R. Jr
Courtney Kris M.
Bingham Xavier J.
Tevalt Carl
Carugh Mark R.
Fuhrman Greg
Fish Allen
Porr Ryan W.
Fritz Donald E.
Shultz Lee R. IV
Haas Keegan
Miller Terry L.
Horn Jim C.
Patterson Dennis Jr
Yon Jonathan W.
Geller Gary M.
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All Events Men, Handicap
Entry Score

162
70
151
83
104
105
63
83
158
94
141
132
36
52
68
98
31
120
12
97
1
46
37
38
148
142
39
10
90
138
35

21
145
52
137
94
22
18
61
79
168
148
59
132
26
84
144
153
106
135
139

1,499
1,487
1,456
1,431
1,421
1,409
1,407
1,398
1,397
1,390
1,385
1,383
1,382
1,377
1,377
1,363
1,361
1,353
1,352
1,352
1,349
1,341
1,337
1,337
1,337
1,330
1,328
1,325
1,322
1,322
1,321
1,320
1,319
1,318
1,317
1,314
1,313
1,310
1,308
1,307
1,303
1,301
1,299
1,298
1,295
1,290
1,290
1,287
1,286
1,285
1,285
1,285
1,285

From

Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Lancaster USBC

Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC

Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
York-Adams USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Lancaster USBC
Towanda USBC

Indiana Area USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
York-Adams USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
York-Adams USBC
Washington USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Indiana Area USBC
York-Adams USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Altoona District USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Butler County USBC



54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
65
65
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
87
89
89
91
91
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
99
99
102
102
104
105
106
107
107

Plecker Dennis L.
Hunter Kyle J.
Negley Dennis L.
Bicksler Terry J.
Bishop Kenneth F. Jr
Kinkaid Scott E.

DeFrangesco Jason M.

Billotte Duane J.
Chiplis Chuck T.
Pysk Gerald J. Jr
Gaasche Bill J. Jr
Fitzgerald Daniel M.
Black Corey B.
Schickel Tanner S.
Holzlein Brandon P.
Bower Brandon E.
Jennings Ronald E.

Hockenberry Trent D.

Rogers Brandon R.
Plecker Matthew T.
Frisch Brent D.
Hitz Kyle B.
Simmons Gary J.
Lenze Mike T.
Mass Charles
Reynolds Mike
Gaffney Rustin A.
Gerhart David M.
Wells Ronald D.
Dautrich Lester D.
Williams John D. Jr
Kennedy Patrick E.
Coulter Brett J.
Evans Richard E.
Boyce Alex C.
Smith Tom J. Jr
Nettles David
Roberts William E.
refield Anthony M.
Smaltz Chad D.
Schaffer Michael A.
Fries Jordan L.
Singer Donald J.
Beno Charles T.
Peffer Todd A.
Frey Brian D.
Deeds Robert L. 111
Schickel Tyler J.
Fleming John C.
Stoner Cory

Lewis Michael D.
Brobst Kurt M.
Buser Jeffrey A.
Urish Thomas S.
Brandt Philip R.

104
45
99
79
80
54
115
100
97
62
48

100
146
154
147
40
86
89
113
53
22
18
136
59
13
92
152
138

118
114
141
29
47

33
111
116
29
42
119
162
64
157
85
119
166
87
167
81
33
121
139
152

1,284
1,283
1,283
1,279
1,276
1,275
1,268
1,267
1,266
1,265
1,264
1,262
1,262
1,262
1,262
1,258
1,256
1,255
1,253
1,250
1,249
1,248
1,247
1,247
1,246
1,245
1,244
1,242
1,240
1,239
1,239
1,237
1,236
1,235
1,235
1,231
1,231
1,229
1,229
1,228
1,226
1,225
1,224
1,222
1,221
1,220
1,220
1,220
1,219
1,219
1,217
1,214
1,213
1,211
1,211

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Franklin County USBC
Lancaster USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Altoona District USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Southeast PA USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Altoona District USBC
Lancaster USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
St Marys USBC
Washington USBC
Milton USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC

Indiana Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Monroe County USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC

Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Lancaster USBC



107
110
111
111
113
114
115
115
117
117
119
120
121
121
121
124
124
126
126
128
128
130
131
132
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
139
139
142
143
143
145
145
145
148
149
149
151
151
151
154
154
156
157
157
157
160
161
162
163

Kline Robert L.
Hirsch Joseph A.
Wolfe William R.
Cunningham John E.
Pencak Jim R.
Shawley Evan D.
Peters Aaron M.
Campbell Greg E.
rvinchak Michael P.
Botts Lee L.

Kostjal George N.
Trupp Sean M.
Lindner Terry L.
Hoffer Timothy E.
Tomek James J. Jr
Miller Wayne E.
Gottesman Dennis S.
Hunsinger Daniel C.
Blackwell Anthony S.
lommi Paul

Green Timothy A.
teman John G.
Szczechowski Joe A. Sr
Proctor Edward L.
McCarthy Matt P.
Schoonover Jared B.
Burkett Spurgeon I. Sr
Benner Harold R.
Isenberg Richard E. Jr
Yingst James T.
Broadwell Colin E.
Garrett Tyler
Robinette Brandon L.
Smith Randy L.
Benner Todd S.
Moore James P.

Ryan William H.
Idwin Robert L.
Kirkner John P.

Price Brad A.

Strouse Keith A.
Hopple Glenn G.
Hopple Brett A.
Malloy Harry

Carson Andrew J.
Gilbert Martin
Crespo Carlos M.
Smith Kevin E.

Hess Mark E.
Wagner Raymond E. 111
Neff Raymond
Fricker Larry C. Jr
Tompkins William W.
Gingrich Scott
Whitmyer Shawn T.

23
107
50
165
13
77
87
142
66

153
122
35

25
111
15
36
31
112
118
45
109
95
91
44
73
85
11
38
113

156
120
143
103
145
172
158
32

108
110
140
174
34

103
46

53

159
179

15
54
146

1,211
1,209
1,208
1,208
1,206
1,205
1,204
1,204
1,203
1,203
1,200
1,199
1,198
1,198
1,198
1,197
1,197
1,196
1,196
1,195
1,195
1,194
1,192
1,190
1,190
1,188
1,187
1,186
1,185
1,184
1,183
1,183
1,183
1,182
1,180
1,180
1,179
1,179
1,179
1,178
1,177
1,177
1,174
1,174
1,174
1,173
1,173
1,172
1,171
1,171
1,171
1,170
1,166
1,165
1,164

Bucks County USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Southeast PA USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Milton USBC

Laurel Highlands USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
York-Adams USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Butler County USBC
Towanda USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Monroe County USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Lancaster USBC

Central Pennsylvania USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Indiana Area USBC
York-Adams USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Towanda USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
172
172
175
176
176
178
179
180
181
181
183
184
185
186
187
187
187
190
191
192
192
194
194
196
197
198
198
200
200
202
203
204
204
206
206
208
208
210
210
212
213
214
215
216
216
218

Mountjoy Russell L.
Woodworth Austin A.
Wiencek Joshua
Morningstar Gerald B.
Epler Lonny G.
Paulman John C.
Sparks Travis
Benedict Jared J.

ker Patrick L.
Schoonover Paul H.
Bryner Raymond H. Jr
Furman Rod

Bodge John F. Jr
Thompson Jerry
Jacques Peter J.
Lukens Ken

Havrilla Andrew T.
rrett James

Kissling D J.

Coyne Kevin S.

Pugh Kenneth J.
Webber John R. Jr
Green Christopher D.
Kohler Richard L.
Peffer Marlin L.
Knepp Glenn Kyle
Wilt James P. Jr
Herrold Scott A.
Strouse Jeremy M.
Helman Gregory A.
Henry Tim L.
Robison Allen W. Jr
Freeman Tim A.
Wertz Gerry
Talkington Tyler N.
Wanner rry

Engleka David R.

ird Leonard B.
Berger Terry J.
Wilson Christopher J. Jr
Durbin Ray A.

Bortz Michael S.
Dean Russell W. Sr
Yeagley William B.
Heaton Joseph R.
Carter William B.
Smith Allen R.

Craft Terry L.

Rusk Steven B.
Dennis Nathaniel A. Sr
May Robert H. Jr
Pinamonti Richard A.
Molella David N.
Malloy Greg J.
Steigerwalt Brian

21
151
98
51

159
174
160
65
91
175
42
49
117
73
150
66
28
179
27
115

137

156
17
99
51
43
149
84
134
74
178
17
81
25
77
19
165
60
161
49
63
61
150
20
78
89
134
30
92
136
140
39

1,162
1,160
1,159
1,158
1,156
1,154
1,152
1,150
1,149
1,149
1,149
1,148
1,145
1,145
1,144
1,143
1,142
1,140
1,140
1,138
1,137
1,135
1,128
1,126
1,126
1,126
1,123
1,120
1,117
1,117
1,116
1,116
1,114
1,113
1,112
1,112
1,110
1,110
1,108
1,105
1,104
1,104
1,099
1,099
1,098
1,098
1,097
1,097
1,095
1,094
1,093
1,092
1,091
1,091
1,088

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lancaster USBC

Laurel Highlands USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
York-Adams USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Towanda USBC

Central Pennsylvania USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Monroe County USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Bucks County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
York-Adams USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Franklin County USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Monroe County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC

Laurel Highlands USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Washington USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Southeast PA USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC
Punxsutawney USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

St Marys USBC

Indiana Area USBC
Palmerton Area USBC



219
220
221
222
222
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
231
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
239
241
241
243
244
245
245
247
248
248
250
251
252
253
254
254
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

Foust Carlo A.
Vincenzes Beau B.
Diehl Terry L.
Swank Ray W.
Nealer Matt E.
Steele Hunter S.
Boyer Christopher F.
Poorman James R. Jr
Gantz Patrick W.
DeSocio Michael A.
rnett Donald J. Jr
Boyer Robert S. Sr
Worrell Nicholas
Knode John P.
Newman Charles E.
Shappell Clarence F.
Wertz Adam R.

Rux John J.

Krout Raymond J.
Dobson Bryan S.
Bower Gary
Dunmire Scott

Long Thomas H.

Tot Clem D.
Osterhout Charles H. Jr
Hause David W.
Reazor Bruce M.
Latshaw Kevin
Bealer Sean

Conway Randy L.
Kantz Wayne L.R.
Klein Raymond C. Jr
Stake James A.
Rhodes Dustin R.
Learn Raymond R. 11
Bortz Alex R.
Branca James A.
Hoffer Justin
Kramer Michael A. Sr
Herrman Todd A.
Swisher Corey E.
Tomlinson Elton L. Jr
Abrams Joseph Jr
Bocchi Bryan J.
Cleaver Oscar A.
Strayer Daniel S.
Gajewski David W.
Spieth Brian R.
Morris Robert R.
Karns Roy E. Jr
Glenn Andrew S.
Cartwright Phillip M.
Woody Homer Jr
Eyer Steven L.
Paquet Raymond L.

50
43
105
26
144
88
154
167
109
164
23
90
47
106
175
28
178
48
37
44
147
78
4
62
135
160
16
114
117
112

40
86
163

161
95
110
30
108
20

172
157
171

149
122
74
163
171
32
143
41
60

1,086
1,085
1,084
1,082
1,082
1,081
1,080
1,079
1,077
1,076
1,075
1,072
1,070
1,070
1,067
1,066
1,064
1,061
1,060
1,058
1,057
1,057
1,056
1,056
1,052
1,049
1,047
1,047
1,044
1,035
1,035
1,033
1,032
1,028
1,025
1,021
1,021
1,020
1,017
1,010
1,009
1,006
1,004
1,001
1,000
998

993

991

988

976

972

970

968

936

924

Southeast PA USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Bucks County USBC
Towanda USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Punxsutawney USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Altoona District USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Altoona District USBC
Butler County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Butler County USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Monroe County USBC
Altoona District USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Washington USBC



274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Place
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Hickman Christopher S. 116 912 Reading-Pottstown USBC

Hathaway George A. 27 890 Bucks County USBC
Miller Dustin W. 19 880 Towanda USBC
Yingst Todd A. 11 840 Lancaster USBC
Finger David P. 102 791 Gr Harrisburg USBC
Rager Robert J. 102 651 Gr Harrisburg USBC
Hoffer Thomas W. 107 644 Gr Harrisburg USBC

The lowest score to cash is 1318.

All Events Men, Scratch

Team Name Entry Score  From

Graham Ryan J. 151 1,456  Lancaster USBC
Troutman Billie J. 83 1,431  Seven Mountains USBC
Jorich Timothy P. 104 1,421  Gr Harrisburg USBC
Enterline Duane A. 158 1,391  Gr Harrisburg USBC
Kemp Bradley D. 132 1,383  Reading-Pottstown USBC
Hess Leland 111 52 1,359  Seven Mountains USBC
Zombro Darren S. Jr 12 1,352  Lancaster USBC

Neuer Andrew J. 38 1,337  Central Pennsylvania USBC
Fuhrman J. Matthew 148 1,337  York-Adams USBC
Sattazahn Joshua R. 21 1,319  Gr Schuylkill USBC
Gage Daniel W. 68 1,317  Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Poff Jerred M. 137 1,314  York-Adams USBC
Miller William H. 105 1,313  Gr Harrisburg USBC
Courtney Kris M. 18 1,308  Reading-Pottstown USBC
Dronick William 36 1,304  Gr Schuylkill USBC
Bingham Robert P. 63 1,299  Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Porr Ryan W. 132 1,295 Reading-Pottstown USBC
Hadden Todd E. 142 1,288  Pennsylvania State USBC
Miller Terry L. 153 1,286  York-Adams USBC
Kinkaid Scott E. 54 1,275  Reading-Pottstown USBC
Pysk Gerald J. Jr 62 1,265  Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Billotte Duane J. 100 1,261  Altoona District USBC
Bower Brandon E. 147 1,258  Gr Harrisburg USBC
Frisch Brent D. 53 1,249  Reading-Pottstown USBC
Simmons Gary J. 18 1,247  Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gaffney Rustin A. 92 1,244  Gr Harrisburg USBC
Hockenberry Randy 83 1,242  Seven Mountains USBC
Gerhart David M. 152 1,242  Lancaster USBC

Gaasche Bill J. Jr 48 1,240  Southeast PA USBC
Williams John D. Jr 118 1,239  Reading-Pottstown USBC
Kennedy Patrick E. 114 1,237  Reading-Pottstown USBC
Yon Jonathan W. 139 1,237  Indiana Area USBC
DeFrangesco Jason M. 115 1,232  Reading-Pottstown USBC
Smith Tom J. Jr 7 1,231  Monroe County USBC
Roberts William E. 111 1,229  Gr Harrisburg USBC
Fries Jordan L. 119 1,225  Reading-Pottstown USBC
Peffer Todd A. 157 1,221  Gr Harrisburg USBC
Deeds Robert L. 111 119 1,220  Reading-Pottstown USBC
Fleming John C. 87 1,219  Seven Mountains USBC
Shultz Lee R. IV 84 1,218  Seven Mountains USBC
Coulter Brett J. 141 1,218 Indiana Area USBC
Lewis Michael D. 81 1,217  Lancaster USBC

Brobst Kurt M. 33 1,214  Gr Schuylkill USBC

Brandt Philip R. 152 1,211  Lancaster USBC



45
46
47
47
49
49
51
52
52
52
55
55
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
63
63
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
74
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
86
88
89
89
91
91
93
93
95
95
95
98
99

Wolfe William R.
Pencak Jim R.
Corbett David W.
Whitfield Connor J.
Smaltz Chad D.
Peters Aaron M.
Kostjal George N.
Rogers Brandon R.
Trupp Sean M.
Wagner Hunter G.
Hoffer Timothy E.
Tomek James J. Jr
Frey Brian D.
lommi Paul
Painter Brad

Evans Richard E.
Fuhrman Greg
Schickel Tanner S.
Hunter Kyle J.
Lenze Mike T.
Eberhart Jeremy D.
Benner Todd S.
Kirkner John P.
Hitz Kyle B.
Carson Andrew J.
Schaffer Michael A.
Black Corey B.
Fricker Larry C. Jr

Fitzgerald Daniel M.

Hess Mark E.
Gingrich Scott
Plecker Dennis L.
Whitmyer Shawn T.

Woodworth Austin A.

Wiencek Joshua
teman John G.
refield Anthony M.
Epler Lonny G.
Clark Dennis F.
rvinchak Michael P.
Sparks Travis
Malloy Harry
Benedict Jared J.

Bryner Raymond H. Jr

Furman Rod
Holzlein Brandon P.
Moore James P.
Kreamer Dennis L.
ker Patrick L.

Haas Keegan
Yingst James T.
Brown Frank R.
Schickel Tyler J.
Patterson Dennis Jr

Isenberg Richard E. Jr

50
13
141
70
29
87
153
89
122
162

85
31
98
29
148
146
45
136
94
120
172
22
174
42
100

34
53
54
104
146
151
98
118
116

145
66
174
140
160
175
42
154
143
94
65
144
11
90
166
135
85

1,208
1,206
1,205
1,205
1,204
1,204
1,200
1,199
1,199
1,199
1,198
1,198
1,196
1,195
1,195
1,187
1,185
1,184
1,181
1,181
1,181
1,180
1,179
1,176
1,174
1,172
1,172
1,170
1,166
1,165
1,165
1,164
1,164
1,160
1,159
1,158
1,157
1,156
1,156
1,155
1,152
1,150
1,150
1,149
1,148
1,148
1,144
1,144
1,143
1,143
1,142
1,142
1,142
1,141
1,137

Southeast PA USBC
Milton USBC

Indiana Area USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
York-Adams USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
York-Adams USBC
Lancaster USBC
Lycoming County USBC
St Marys USBC

Central Pennsylvania USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC
Lancaster USBC
York-Adams USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Altoona District USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC
Lancaster USBC

Laurel Highlands USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
York-Adams USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Towanda USBC

Indiana Area USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Lancaster USBC
Towanda USBC
Lancaster USBC

Altoona District USBC
Seven Mountains USBC



99
99
99
103
104
105
106
106
108
109
110
111
112
112
114
114
116
117
117
119
120
121
122
122
124
124
126
127
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
134
136
137
137
137
137
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
147
149
149
151
152
152
154

Hirsch Joseph A.
Pugh Kenneth J.
ldwin Robert L.
Dautrich Lester D.
Eddy Michael R. Jr
Green Christopher D.
Perry Isaac Il
Lukens Ken

Havrilla Andrew T.
Knepp Glenn Kyle
McCarthy Matt P.
Bodge John F. Jr
Kohler Richard L.
Mountjoy Russell L.
Talkington Tyler N.
Wanner rry

Wilt James P. Jr
Bortz Michael S.
Singer Donald J.
Shawley Evan D.
Smith Kevin E.
Freeman Tim A.

rton Shawn W.
Vincenzes Beau B.
Henninger John
Gantz Patrick W.
Hunsinger Daniel C.
Wilson Christopher J. Jr
Stoner Cory

Strouse Jeremy M.
Thompson Jerry
Ryan William H.
Helman Gregory A.
Newman Charles E.
Szczechowski Joe A. Sr
Hopple Brett A.

Fish Allen

ird Leonard B.
Henry Tim L.
Pinamonti Richard A.
Kissling D J.
Thomas Gary R.
Malloy Greg J.
Benner Harold R.
Reazor Bruce M.
Blackwell Anthony S.
Geller Gary M.
Engleka David R.
Bealer Sean
Poorman James R. Jr
Kline Robert L.
Crespo Carlos M.
Kauffman David S.
Knode John P.

Smith Randy L.

107
115
145

22
137
120
150
66
17
95
49

21
17
81
99
161
162
7
46
74
31
43
46
109
15
165
167
43
117
103
149
175
45
110
59
77
84
92
179
52
140
73
16
36

25
117
167
23
103
97
106
156

1,137
1,137
1,137
1,131
1,130
1,128
1,125
1,125
1,124
1,120
1,118
1,115
1,114
1,114
1,112
1,112
1,105
1,104
1,104
1,103
1,100
1,096
1,085
1,085
1,077
1,077
1,076
1,075
1,075
1,069
1,067
1,065
1,063
1,061
1,060
1,060
1,058
1,056
1,056
1,056
1,056
1,053
1,049
1,048
1,047
1,046
1,045
1,044
1,044
1,043
1,043
1,041
1,040
1,040
1,038

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC
York-Adams USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Butler County USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC

Franklin County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Monroe County USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Washington USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Monroe County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Butler County USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Bucks County USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
162
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
179
181
182
183
183
185
186
187
188
189
189
191
192
192
194
195
195
197
197
199
200
201
202
203
203
205
206
207
208
208

Carugh Mark R.
Jacques Peter J.
Latshaw Kevin
Micale Andrew P.
Bower Gary

Fritz Donald E.
Boyce Alex C.

Urish Thomas S.
Learn Raymond R. 11
Campbell Greg E.
Bortz Alex R.

Beno Charles T.
Nealer Matt E.
Garrett Tyler

rrett James
Tomlinson Elton L. Jr
Abrams Joseph Jr
Robison Allen W. Jr
Bocchi Bryan J.
Lindner Robert W.
Herrman Todd A.
Negley Dennis L.
Wertz Gerry

Burkett Spurgeon I. Sr
Plecker Matthew T.
Cunningham John E.
Bicksler Terry J.
Foust Carlo A.
Boyer Robert S. Sr
Wells Ronald D.
Reynolds Mike
Seawood Ryan D.
Diehl Terry L.

Rusk Steven B.
Tompkins William W.
DeSocio Michael A.
Broadwell Colin E.
Carter William B.
Glenn Andrew S.
George Leon A.
Dean Russell W. Sr
Steele Hunter S.
Spieth Brian R.
Webber John R. Jr
Molella David N.
Hopple Glenn G.
Rux John J.
Gottesman Dennis S.
Green Timothy A.
Neff Raymond
Stake James A.
Herrold Scott A.
Bingham Xavier J.
Tot Clem D.
Schoonover Jared B.

168
73
114
138
147
26
47
139

142
161
64
144
113
28

172
134
157
35
108
99
178
44
113
165
79
50
90
138
13
37
105
89
15
164
38
150
171
39
49
88
122

136
108
48
111
112
179
86
51
61
62
91

1,037
1,036
1,035
1,034
1,033
1,032
1,031
1,025
1,025
1,024
1,021
1,018
1,016
1,009
1,008
1,006
1,004
1,002
1,001
1,000
998
995
993
989
986
986
985
984
982
982
981
977
976
975
974
974
973
972
972
968
967
967
961
961
959
955
953
951
949
949
948
946
941
936
936

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Monroe County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Butler County USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Franklin County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Lancaster USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Towanda USBC

Indiana Area USBC
Milton USBC

Central Pennsylvania USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

St Marys USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Southeast PA USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Towanda USBC



208
211
212
213
213
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
225
225
228
229
229
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
239
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
247
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
260
262
262
264

Chiplis Chuck T.
Craft Terry L.
Gilbert Martin
Dobson Bryan S.
Dennis Nathaniel A. Sr
Dunmire Scott

Eyer Steven L.

Botts Lee L.

Hoffer Justin
Shappell Clarence F.
Coyne Kevin S.

Hickman Christopher S.

Gajewski David W.
Horn Jim C.
Steigerwalt Brian
Lindner Terry L.
Morris Robert R.
Bishop Kenneth F. Jr
Price Brad A.

Nettles David
Wagner Raymond E. 11
Paquet Raymond L.
Hause David W.
Peffer Marlin L.
Conway Randy L.
Jennings Ronald E.
Durbin Ray A.

May Robert H. Jr
Long Thomas H.
Heaton Joseph R.
Brosius Nathan S.
Hollinger Earl F. Jr
Buser Jeffrey A.
Worrell Nicholas
Tevalt Carl

Cleaver Oscar A.
Kantz Wayne L.R.
Hockenberry Trent D.
Branca James A.
Morningstar Gerald B.
Berger Terry J.
Miller Wayne E.
Proctor Edward L.
Kramer Michael A. Sr
Paulman John C.
Boyer Christopher F.
Schoonover Paul H.
Mass Charles

Rhodes Dustin R.
Smith Allen R.

Klein Raymond C. Jr
Robinette Brandon L.
Strouse Keith A.
Yeagley William B.
Krout Raymond J.

97
78
34
44
134
78
41

110
28
27
116
149
106
39
35
74
80
158
33
159
60
160
156
112
40
60
30
41
61

10
121
47
79
171

86
95
51
19
25
109
30
159
154
91
59
163
20
40

32
63
37

936
935
933
932
932
931
930
927
924
922
916
912
909
907
902
892
892
892
890
889
889
888
887
886
885
884
882
877
876
870
870
869
865
860
859
856
855
853
853
852
850
843
842
837
836
834
831
826
818
809
805
805
799
799
796

Indiana Area USBC
Punxsutawney USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Punxsutawney USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Bucks County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Palmerton Area USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Monroe County USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Washington USBC

Laurel Highlands USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Washington USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Lancaster USBC

Seven Mountains USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Butler County USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Towanda USBC

Laurel Highlands USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Towanda USBC
Towanda USBC
Washington USBC
Altoona District USBC
Lancaster USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC



265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Place

0o ~NO Ol WwWwN

11
11
13
14
15
16
16
18
18
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Yingst Todd A.
Miller Dustin W.
Swisher Corey E.
Strayer Daniel S.
Swank Ray W.
Osterhout Charles H. Jr
rnett Donald J. Jr
Cartwright Phillip M.
Karns Roy E. Jr
Robinson Dean E.
Woody Homer Jr
Hathaway George A.
Hoffer Thomas W.
Rager Robert J.
Wertz Adam R.
Finger David P.

11
19
20
2
26
135
23
32
163
1
143
27
107
102
178
102

780
778
775
758
740
734
721
694
676
641
638
620
575
567
560
437

Lancaster USBC
Towanda USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Altoona District USBC
Bucks County USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Altoona District USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Bucks County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

The lowest score to cash is 1314

All Events Women, Handicap
Entry Score

Team Name
Poorman Lisa M.
Johnson Beth A.
Yingst Shelly H.
Wolfe Kelly E.
Withers-Morrison Karyn E.
Brosius April R.
Swanger Georgiana
Idwin Dayna M.
Rogers Kylee D.
Codispoti Sherry M.
Ikenberg Ashley J.
Hitz Muranda M.
Stetler Angie M.
Parker Lamari L.
Swisher Rachel M.
Coniglio Steph
Snare Brenda L.
Shawley Gloria M.
Kirch Sarah M.
Fuhrman Susanne R.
Miller Kathy A.
Harris Gay P.
Schoetle Dana M.
Price Jennifer L.
Negley Joyce D.
Frederick Gina A.
Gates Sue E.
Kramer Tammy L.
Durchin Monica
Medlock Molly D.
Lowmaster Angie
Smith Meredith R.
Proctor Sara
Robinette Nicole M.
Geller Ruth A.

145
145
11
168
171
1
87
171
89
46
95
22
35
91
20
120
83
77
18
148
88
42
118
158
99
33
149
30
114
52
78

109

1,465
1,463
1,438
1,429
1,421
1,405
1,403
1,391
1,382
1,362
1,361
1,361
1,360
1,359
1,349
1,348
1,348
1,344
1,344
1,343
1,340
1,339
1,338
1,338
1,337
1,336
1,335
1,334
1,332
1,324
1,323
1,322
1,320
1,319
1,310

From

Seven Mountains USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Butler County USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Towanda USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
York-Adams USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Franklin County USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Punxsutawney USBC
Monroe County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Butler County USBC



36
37
37
39
39
41
4
41
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
68
70
70
72
73
73
73
76
76
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
87
87
87

Bower Kayla
Skinner Dayna L.
Tevalt Donna M.
Lehman Jennifer G.
Wolfe Milissa
Black Nicole L.
Spence Samantha E.
Fuhrman Gretchen E.
Robinson Ellen M.
iley Ashley M.
Billotte Sara
Molella Gloria J.
Mitchell Danielle
Brownawell Brenda L.
Botts Carol J.
Mountjoy Kristi
Scott Shirley J.
Hans Whitney
Wilson Amy M.
Schickel Susan
Larish Alexandra
Patterson Fannie E.
McCabe Shelley A.
Boyer Aubrey S.
Zombro Kristi L.
Hartl Christina M.
Horn Kristen
McCandless Nancy A.
Daniels Robyn H.
Crisman Jamie L.
Lariviere Denise
Ringwood Kim L.
Craig Robin L.
Singer Ginny L.
Dean Phyllis
Helman Martha A.
chman Nicole

Fish Cindy J.

Green Danielle N.
Woody Michelle L.

Levanowitz Jennifer R.

Herrman Tory J.
Puskarich Christy L.
Hassler Lori
Stoltzfus Kristin B.
May Jacqueline N.
Fries Kylie R.

rnett Stephanie R.
Durchin Jeanette V.
Prye Marlena N.
Bryner Wendy L.
Chilson Rachael A.
Jennings Jeanette C.
Fullmer Teresa A.
Troutman Jessica M.

147
15
79
48
50
100
115
148

29
100
136
63
42

21
83
37
13
146
31
97
92
154
12
54
106
64
23
61
41

63
162
49

149

59
137
143
38
108
65
179
121
30
119
159
119
84
175
19
40
91
87

1,309
1,301
1,301
1,299
1,299
1,298
1,298
1,298
1,297
1,295
1,294
1,294
1,292
1,290
1,287
1,286
1,284
1,279
1,277
1,273
1,270
1,269
1,268
1,268
1,266
1,265
1,262
1,260
1,258
1,254
1,252
1,252
1,250
1,250
1,249
1,249
1,248
1,247
1,247
1,247
1,246
1,246
1,243
1,243
1,241
1,239
1,238
1,237
1,236
1,235
1,235
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Towanda USBC
Lancaster USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Altoona District USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
York-Adams USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Altoona District USBC

St Marys USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Milton USBC

Lancaster USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Towanda USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Bucks County USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Southeast PA USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Monroe County USBC
Washington USBC
York-Adams USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Towanda USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Towanda USBC

Seven Mountains USBC



91
91
91
94
94
96
97
97
97
100
101
101
101
104
104
104
107
107
109
110
111
111
111
111
115
116
117
118
118
118
121
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
130
130
132
133
133
135
136
137
138
139
139
141
142
143
143
145

Kessling Kristin A.
Herrman Nancy J.
Bower Brooke A.
Wilson Eva M.
Hess Brandy
Tomek Donna D.
Wynings Nicole L.
Smith Nadine F.
Welshans Brenda
Osterhout Margo
Johnson Vicki L.
Johnston Dena F.
Mutzaugh Susan A.
Berger Lisa A.
Brumugh Danika N.
Hirsch Debbie A.
Maurer Betty A.
licki Alyssa L.
Kirk Jennifer L.
Miller Kristina K.
Dundore Mackenzie J.
Robison Jolene F.
Coulter Luana J.

Whipple-Miller Stephanie

Wilhelm Dana M.
Marsh Tracey A.
Steele Tina M.
Yingst Meghan E.
Spieth Donna
Micale Carissa N.
Henninger Lisa
Ross Sharon R.
Dalesandro Nicole D.
Hayes Pat
Williams Meghan E.
Kennedy Jackie
Merklinger Ellen
Sheplock Gabrielle
Knittle Danielle M.
Diehl Cindy A.
Webber Bonnie M.
Bensinger Kristine M.
Nichols Rose Mary
Supplee Lauren N.
Krout Deb J.

Smith Beth A.
Bezts Jennifer J.
Garin Renee E.
Herrold Sandy L.
Graff Melissa R.
Crosson Tracy L.
Bodge Kristine M.
Gilbert Rebecca D.
Plecker Sarah E.
McDonald Bethany

85
103
147
28
47

20
41
135
44
84

19
85
107
26
54
139
81
110
134
141
153
95
112
88
11
122
138
46
159
142
92
114

172
40

176
105

36
62
166
37
156
179
53
51
164
79
49
34
104
47

1,233
1,233
1,233
1,232
1,232
1,230
1,229
1,229
1,229
1,228
1,227
1,227
1,227
1,223
1,223
1,223
1,222
1,222
1,221
1,220
1,219
1,219
1,219
1,219
1,217
1,216
1,215
1,214
1,214
1,214
1,211
1,211
1,210
1,209
1,207
1,206
1,205
1,204
1,204
1,203
1,203
1,201
1,199
1,199
1,197
1,196
1,195
1,194
1,193
1,193
1,192
1,188
1,187
1,187
1,186

Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Altoona District USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Towanda USBC

Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Indiana Area USBC
York-Adams USBC
Butler County USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Lancaster USBC

Central Pennsylvania USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Lancaster USBC
Southeast PA USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC



146
146
146
149
150
151
151
151
154
154
154
154
158
159
159
161
162
162
162
165
165
167
168
168
168
171
172
172
174
175
176
176
178
179
180
180
180
183
183
183
183
187
187
187
187
187
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
199

Gerber Cindy A.
Lavoie Ashleigh J.
Houtz Michelle L.
Anderson Karla M.
Lenze Donna L.
Sauder Stacy B.
Kable Cindy L.
Kantz Alinda L.
Hockenberry Dayna J.
Chiplis Cathy N.
Durst Patricia M.
Marsh Brittney
Brown Kimberly
Hartranft Rebecca A.
Keck Roxanne I.
Stahly Alyssa

Coyne Joanne M.
Rathman Deborah A.
Santee Stacey L.
Sinkovitz Tina L.
Breon Laura K.
Dundore Tracy L.
Gaasche Marjorie M.
Paquet Gladys M.
Wells Terri D.

Ryan Ruthann

Cunningham Amanda K.

McHenry Gloria A.
Engleka Michelle L.
Enterline Kelly
Morris Catherine M.
Kost Linda S.
Haight Lisa A.
Stopper Brenda L.
Jones Yvonne M.
Vilani Katherine M.
Merklinger Chelsey
Hoffman Sheri L.
Woodworth Denise E.
Graham Beth A.
Kirkpatrick Beth A.
Maegle Amy M.
Wilt Lynn E.
Hodges Allyson M.
Poff Chelsea M.
Warner Maribeth
Pry Melissa A.

Hess Jennifer M.
Serfass Renee S.
Griffith Linda M.
Dunmire Haley L.
Verrella Lori A.
Bork Penny

Long Danielle C.
Malloy Nicole F.

29
89
94
43
136
82
150

86
97
98
112
90
82
157
52
27
55
154
105
167
104
48
60
138
103
165
35
25
158
74
143
77
43
50
80
172
13
151
151
153
62
99
111
137
141
134
53
73
23
78
74
139
66
140

1,185
1,185
1,185
1,184
1,183
1,182
1,182
1,182
1,181
1,181
1,181
1,181
1,179
1,178
1,178
1,176
1,174
1,174
1,174
1,172
1,172
1,171
1,170
1,170
1,170
1,168
1,167
1,167
1,165
1,163
1,157
1,157
1,156
1,154
1,153
1,153
1,153
1,152
1,152
1,152
1,152
1,151
1,151
1,151
1,151
1,151
1,150
1,149
1,148
1,147
1,146
1,145
1,144
1,142
1,142

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Lycoming County USBC
St Marys USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Towanda USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Bucks County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Washington USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Monroe County USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Lancaster USBC
Lancaster USBC

Milton USBC

Lancaster USBC
Lancaster USBC
York-Adams USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Franklin County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
York-Adams USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Monroe County USBC
Bucks County USBC
Punxsutawney USBC
Monroe County USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Indiana Area USBC



201
202
202
204
204
206
207
208
208
210
211
212
213
213
215
216
217
217
219
220
221
221
221
224
225
226
227
228
228
230
231
232
233
233
235
236
237
238
238
240
241
242
242
242
245
246
247
248
249
250
250
252
252
254
255

ldwin Rebecca L.
Carter Christa M.
Heiney Robin L.
Jeffries Heidi J.
Shepley Megan
Kleinspehn Haley L.
Haertter Janine R.
Steigerwalt Donna A.
Gettle Cynthia M.
Young Lori
Bowman Joanne M.
Hunter Lacey A.
Beaulieu Judy L.
Peffer Mary J.

Cunningham Wendy V.
Frederick Bernadette N.

Wagner Holly R.
Kauffman Brianna L.
Jones Yvette

Hoover Breanne L.
Gridley Stacey M.
Gornik April L.
Sparks Jennifer L.

Schneider Chelsea M.

Bitler Jennifer
Lorah Mary A.
Carson Julie A.
Galante Brianne M.
Boyer Denise L.
Broadwell Linda
Liegel Trysha D.
Rhodes Elizabeth A.
Almo Krista L.
Benner Kelly L.
Hopple Debbie A.
Talkington Renee J.

Hunsinger Andriea M.

Durbin Natalie C.
Straub Joan M.
Jones Diane M.
Hathaway Nancy L.
Dautrich Sherry L.
Wickham Billie K.
Rusk Laura

Miller Clara G.
Reazor Christina C.
Plum Cristine R.
Schickel Brandi A.
Loesch Vicki L.
Charlton Kirsten F.
Thompson Kim
Hambley Mary G.
Mountz Mary J.
Epler Peg E.
Sattazahn Stacey N.

117
59
152
51
66
132
175
39
80
144
44
45
34
156
32
32
150
152
118
140
45
132
174
39
18
17
174
31
90
38
33
163
64
120
108
17
15
60
178
61
27

73
86
25
16
81
146
157
98
117
28
178

21

1,141
1,140
1,140
1,139
1,139
1,138
1,137
1,136
1,136
1,132
1,130
1,127
1,123
1,123
1,117
1,116
1,115
1,115
1,114
1,112
1,111
1,111
1,111
1,110
1,109
1,106
1,103
1,102
1,102
1,100
1,098
1,095
1,093
1,093
1,092
1,091
1,088
1,087
1,087
1,084
1,077
1,076
1,076
1,076
1,072
1,070
1,069
1,068
1,066
1,065
1,065
1,064
1,064
1,059
1,058

Reading-Pottstown USBC
Washington USBC
Lancaster USBC

Central Pennsylvania USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Lancaster USBC

Indiana Area USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
York-Adams USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
York-Adams USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Towanda USBC

Central Pennsylvania USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Altoona District USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Towanda USBC
Washington USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Bucks County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Monroe County USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC



255
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
269
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Place
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Farr Erin M.
Maruschak Wendy P.
Dalesandro Joelyn B.
Karns Deborah J.
Davis Terri L.

Kane Tara

Vish Vickie L.
Litteton Sarah M.
Blackwell Nancy A.
Knode Kristie A.
Fretz Angela L.
Learn Carolee A.
Kleinspehn Dawn
rrett-Fetters Jamie L.
Poorman Stephanie L.
Manges Deborah L.
Brandis Darlene L.
Herrman Sydney A.
Boyer Seanna
Spencer Karen
Kern-Smith Kimberly L.
Rager Linda L.
Foster Steph

Finger Joan L.
Hoffer Deb

115
111
142
163
122
160
26

165
36

106
110

116
162
167
135
116
109
161
9
55
102
121
102
107

1,058
1,054
1,053
1,050
1,049
1,038
1,036
1,024
1,019
1,013
1,011
1,007
1,006
1,005
1,005
999
971
965
941
912
833
805
757
649
620

Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Altoona District USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Butler County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Altoona District USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

The lowest score to cash is 1334.

All Events Women, Scratch
Entry Score

Team Name

Kirch Sarah M.
Bower Brooke A.
Wynings Nicole L.
Harris Gay P.

Hartl Christina M.
Whipple-Miller Stephanie
Lehman Jennifer G.
Bower Kayla
McCabe Shelley A.
Herrold Sandy L.
iley Ashley M.
Jones Yvonne M.
Merklinger Chelsey
Graham Beth A.
Kirkpatrick Beth A.
Prye Marlena N.
Durst Patricia M.
Poff Chelsea M.
Kleinspehn Haley L.
Williams Meghan E.
Enterline Kelly

licki Alyssa L.
Serfass Renee S.
Garin Renee E.
Crisman Jamie L.
Heiney Robin L.

18
147
9
42
54
153
48
147
92
51
29
50
172
151
153
84
98
137
132
114
158
54
73
53
61
152

1,326
1,233
1,229
1,225
1,223
1,219
1,203
1,201
1,166
1,163
1,157
1,153
1,153
1,152
1,152
1,151
1,151
1,151
1,138
1,135
1,133
1,132
1,124
1,122
1,116
1,116

From

Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
York-Adams USBC
Southeast PA USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Lancaster USBC
Lancaster USBC
York-Adams USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
York-Adams USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Monroe County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Lancaster USBC



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
67
69
70
70
72
73
74
74
76
76
78
79
80
81

Knittle Danielle M.
Sparks Jennifer L.
Bitler Jennifer

Hans Whitney
Brownawell Brenda L.
Carson Julie A.
Gornik April L.
Stoltzfus Kristin B.
Larish Alexandra
Billotte Sara

Proctor Sara

Jones Yvette

Schickel Susan
Wilson Amy M.
Talkington Renee J.
Puskarich Christy L.
Schickel Brandi A.
Supplee Lauren N.
Cunningham Amanda K.
Benner Kelly L.
Plecker Sarah E.
Dundore Mackenzie J.
Yingst Shelly H.
Herrman Tory J.
Anderson Karla M.
Smith Beth A.
Durchin Monica
Morris Catherine M.
Dalesandro Nicole D.
Maegle Amy M.
Stetler Angie M.
Lowmaster Angie
Miller Kristina K.
Bensinger Kristine M.
Kauffman Brianna L.
Crosson Tracy L.
Ringwood Kim L.
Schneider Chelsea M.
Verrella Lori A.
Swanger Georgiana
Marsh Brittney

Learn Carolee A.
Poorman Stephanie L.
Carter Christa M.
Kane Tara

Welshans Brenda
Craig Robin L.
Gilbert Rebecca D.
Merklinger Ellen
Coyne Joanne M.
Troutman Jessica M.
Woodworth Denise E.
Graff Melissa R.

Farr Erin M.
Poorman Lisa M.

176
174
18
37
42
174
132
121
31
100
109
118
146
13
17
65
146
166
165
120
104
110
11
108
43
156
114
74
142
62
35
78
81
36
152
79

39
74
87
112

167
59
160
41
63
34
172
27
87
151
164
115
145

1,114
1,111
1,109
1,105
1,104
1,103
1,099
1,097
1,096
1,096
1,086
1,084
1,081
1,079
1,079
1,069
1,068
1,067
1,065
1,063
1,061
1,051
1,048
1,048
1,046
1,046
1,044
1,043
1,042
1,037
1,036
1,035
1,034
1,033
1,031
1,030
1,018
1,014
1,013
1,013
1,007
1,007
1,005
1,002
1,002
1,001
998

995

995

994

994

990

989

986

985

Seven Mountains USBC
York-Adams USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Lycoming County USBC
York-Adams USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Altoona District USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC

Milton USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Lancaster USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Monroe County USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Punxsutawney USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lancaster USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Monroe County USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Butler County USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Washington USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Lancaster USBC

Bucks County USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Seven Mountains USBC



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91
91
94
95
96
96
98
98
100
101
102
103
103
105
106
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
113
113
116
117
118
118
120
121
121
121
124
125
125
127
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
134
136

Green Danielle N.
Gates Sue E.

Long Danielle C.
Nichols Rose Mary
Frederick Gina A.
Houtz Michelle L.
Smith Meredith R.
Dundore Tracy L.
Skinner Dayna L.
Kleinspehn Dawn
Litteton Sarah M.
Snare Brenda L.
Tomek Donna D.
Shepley Megan
Reazor Christina C.
Malloy Nicole F.
Bowman Joanne M.
Mitchell Danielle
Shawley Gloria M.
Herrman Sydney A.
Hoover Breanne L.
Miller Kathy A.
Breon Laura K.
Dean Phyllis
Gerber Cindy A.
Patterson Fannie E.
Fries Kylie R.
Helman Martha A.
Swisher Rachel M.
Jones Diane M.
Diehl Cindy A.
Johnson Vicki L.

Dalesandro Joelyn B.

Mutzaugh Susan A.
Singer Ginny L.
Lenze Donna L.
Bodge Kristine M.
Durchin Jeanette V.
Smith Nadine F.
May Jacqueline N.
Lavoie Ashleigh J.
Hayes Pat

Almo Krista L.
Spencer Karen
Hoffman Sheri L.
Osterhout Margo
Molella Gloria J.
Yingst Meghan E.
Schoetle Dana M.
Hess Jennifer M.
Kramer Tammy L.
Idwin Rebecca L.
Sauder Stacy B.
Kantz Alinda L.
Santee Stacey L.

137
149
66
62
33
94

104
15
116
165
83

66
16
140
44
63
77
109
140
88
167
49
29
97
119
149
20
61
105
44
142

162
136
49
119
20
30
89
92
64

13
135
136
11
118
53
30
117
82

154

983
981
980
977
976
975
974
973
971
970
970
970
966
965
962
962
956
956
954
953
950
944
944
943
939
939
938
937
929
928
927
921
921
921
920
919
918
918
917
915
915
915
913
912
912
910
910
908
906
903
902
901
900
900
898

York-Adams USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Monroe County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Towanda USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Southeast PA USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
St Marys USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Milton USBC

Altoona District USBC

St Marys USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC

Central Pennsylvania USBC
Towanda USBC



137
137
139
139
141
141
141
144
145
146
147
148
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
159
160
160
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
169
171
172
173
174
175
176
176
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
186
188
189
190
190

Steigerwalt Donna A.
Spieth Donna

Plum Cristine R.
Wolfe Kelly E.
Brumugh Danika N.
Hodges Allyson M.
Boyer Seanna
Galante Brianne M.
Spence Samantha E.
Gridley Stacey M.
Wickham Billie K.
Codispoti Sherry M.
Gaasche Marjorie M.
Vilani Katherine M.
McCandless Nancy A.
Bryner Wendy L.
Rathman Deborah A.
Brosius April R.
Davis Terri L.

Boyer Denise L.
Lorah Mary A.
Geller Ruth A.
Coulter Luana J.
Krout Deb J.

Kirk Jennifer L.
Kable Cindy L.
Hunter Lacey A.
Wolfe Milissa

Bezts Jennifer J.
Stahly Alyssa
Wagner Holly R.
Daniels Robyn H.
Rhodes Elizabeth A.
Haertter Janine R.
Hartranft Rebecca A.
Beaulieu Judy L.
Negley Joyce D.
Horn Kristen
Dunmire Haley L.
Lariviere Denise
Fullmer Teresa A.
Brown Kimberly
Maruschak Wendy P.
Hess Brandy

Wilt Lynn E.

Maurer Betty A.
Stopper Brenda L.
Botts Carol J.
Rogers Kylee D.
Thompson Kim
McHenry Gloria A.
Straub Joan M.

Scott Shirley J.
Chilson Rachael A.
Marsh Tracey A.

39
122
81
168
85
111
161
31
115

141
37
139
150
45
50
179
52
150
23
163
175
82
34
99
106
78
41
91
90
111
47
99
26
43

89
117
35
178
83
19
112

896
896
895
895
893
893
893
892
890
889
884
882
882
877
876
875
874
871
869
862
860
860
859
855
855
852
851
849
847
846
845
844
837
837
836
835
833
830
828
826
826
825
820
818
815
814
812
807
806
801
801
799
798
796
796

Palmerton Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Monroe County USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Towanda USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Butler County USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Bucks County USBC
Altoona District USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Franklin County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Punxsutawney USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Towanda USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Franklin County USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC



192
192
194
195
196
197
197
199
200
200
202
203
204
205
205
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
213
215
215
217
218
218
220
220
222
223
224
225
226
226
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
235
237
238
238
240
241
242
243
243
245
246

Dautrich Sherry L.
Wilson Eva M.
Peffer Mary J.

Withers-Morrison Karyn E.

Young Lori

Herrman Nancy J.
rrett-Fetters Jamie L.
Kern-Smith Kimberly L.
Ryan Ruthann

Pry Melissa A.
Webber Bonnie M.
Boyer Aubrey S.
Cunningham Wendy V.
Liegel Trysha D.
Paquet Gladys M.
Blackwell Nancy A.
Fuhrman Susanne R.
Coniglio Steph

Keck Roxanne I.
Levanowitz Jennifer R.
Foster Steph
Mountjoy Kristi
Sinkovitz Tina L.
Berger Lisa A.

Ross Sharon R.

Vish Vickie L.
Engleka Michelle L.
rnett Stephanie R.
Idwin Dayna M.

Hitz Muranda M.
Hunsinger Andriea M.
Chiplis Cathy N.
Steele Tina M.

Bork Penny

Warner Maribeth
Brandis Darlene L.
Fretz Angela L.
Sheplock Gabrielle
Epler Peg E.
Broadwell Linda
Price Jennifer L.
Jeffries Heidi J.
Zombro Kristi L.

Fish Cindy J.
Hockenberry Dayna J.
Loesch Vicki L.
Johnston Dena F.
Manges Deborah L.
Mountz Mary J.
Henninger Lisa
Frederick Bernadette N.
Kost Linda S.
Robinette Nicole M.
Wilhelm Dana M.
Micale Carissa N.

28

156
171
144
103
162
55

103
134

154
32
33
60
36
148
120
157
38
121
21
105
19
159
26
25
159
171
22
15
97
88
139
141
116
110
40

38
158
51
12
59
86
157
84
135
178
46
32
143

95
138

794
794
793
791
790
789
789
785
784
784
s
776
775
774
774
773
767
766
764
760
757
752
752
749
749
748
745
745
743
743
740
737
735
730
725
725
723
718
717
716
714
713
708
707
707
706
705
705
704
701
696
695
695
689
686

Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Washington USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
York-Adams USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Towanda USBC

Laurel Highlands USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Lancaster USBC
Towanda USBC

Indiana Area USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Central Pennsylvania USBC
Lancaster USBC
Washington USBC

Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Altoona District USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Butler County USBC
Indiana Area USBC



247
248
249
249
251
251
253
254
254
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
267
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Durbin Natalie C.
Hassler Lori

chman Nicole
Wells Terri D.
Hambley Mary G.
Fuhrman Gretchen E.
Black Nicole L.
Tevalt Donna M.
Woody Michelle L.
Jennings Jeanette C.
Miller Clara G.
Kessling Kristin A.
Knode Kristie A.
Medlock Molly D.
Robinson Ellen M.
Karns Deborah J.
Kennedy Jackie
Charlton Kirsten F.
Hopple Debbie A.
Johnson Beth A.
McDonald Bethany
Haight Lisa A.
Griffith Linda M.
Rusk Laura
Ikenberg Ashley J.
Parker Lamari L.
Sattazahn Stacey N.
Robison Jolene F.
Hirsch Debbie A.
Gettle Cynthia M.
Rager Linda L.
Finger Joan L.
Hathaway Nancy L.
Hoffer Deb

60
179

138
28
148
100
79
143
40
25
85
106
52
1
163
5
98
108
145
47
77
23
86
95
91
21
134
107
80
102
102
27
107

685
679
678
678
674
674
668
665
665
664
658
657
653
646
643
642
636
633
630
611
604
604
601
596
581
573
572
565
527
524
511
451
363
272

Washington USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Monroe County USBC
Indiana Area USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
York-Adams USBC
Altoona District USBC
Lancaster USBC

Indiana Area USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Altoona District USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Bucks County USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Butler County USBC
Towanda USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Bucks County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

The lowest score to cash is 1166



